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
For Sale --Lots.

APARTMENT SITES.
$23,000 will handle 96x100 corner, 10th

and Columbia sta
$10,000 will handle 100x100, corner 14th

and Clav sts.
$14,000 will handle 100x100, Everett and

2lst sts.
See us for some good ones.
THE STANDARD REALTY CO.,

41U Mohawk Bldg.
Phoney Main 11)80; A 3334.

A MONEY-MAKE- R.

310 acres, 7 miles from center of Port-
land. Land level and soil the finest, inter-epera-

with beaverdam. Half a mile from
electric railroad, 50 acres cleared, balance
timber, suitable for ties and cordwood; about
22,0xk cords of wood. Adjoining land held'
at $350 and up per acre. Price. $150 per
acre. This will appeal right away to posted
and practical men. 425 Failing bldg.

THE FINEST LOT IN
LADD'S ADDITION.

40x120 FEET.
Next to a laree corner lot. ALL IM-

PROVEMENTS IN AND PAID FOR.
You can't beat this for a homes ite, $2750,

part cash. Ask for Mr. Guthrie,
COLUMBIA TRUST CO..

84 4th st.. Board of Trade Bldg.
OVER THREE LOTS.

88x181.
Finest building site for the money thatcan now be had on the East Side; sewer,

water and gas in and street hard-surface-

on carline. splendid view of the city,
close in; $3500 takes it with all improve-
ments paid for.

PERLEY B. LENT.
417 Corbett Bldg.

CHEAP LOTS.
$650 45x90 on East 30th and Rhine sta

$ooO 50x100 on East 27th and Francis ave.
PIEDMONT LOT.

$1100 50x100. near Alnsworth, east front.
Owner needs money, will give discount for
cash.

FRED C. KTNG,
506 Commercial Blk., 2d and Wash. sa.

VIEW PROPERTY.
We offer 115x170, with all the im-

provements In. cement sidewalks, sewer,
gas and water; price $40UO, Vt cash; you
can get yours free by selling off one-hal- f;

located 2 blocks from carl ines. at
First and Bancroft sts. Let us show you.
The Standard Realty Co., 421 Mohawk
bid g. Phone Main 1S0; A 3334.

75x100.
FINE CORNER,
GOING STREET;
CEMENT WALKS,
SEWER, WATER AND GAS;

$2100.
PERLEY B. LENT,
417 Corbett Bldg.

No telephone Information.

OWNER MUST SELL
6 choice lots, 53x166 3 ft. each. Will
sell for $500 apiece. Owner must sell, will
let go for $2250, $1650 cash.

This Is a snap and should be acted on at
once. See Mr. Guthrie.

COLUMBIA TRUST CO.,
84 4th St., Board of Trade Bldg.

WEST SIDB CORNER, $1700 ; 4 store loca-
tions, 25x50 each; small stores or store and
fiats needed now; big pay roll right there;
streetcar In front ; $575 cash, balance 1, 2
and 3 years, at 6 per cent. If bought for
investment can be resold in short time at
big increase. It's a snap. Jas. C. Logan,
:i2HHi Washington st., room 4Q4.

BARGAIN IN LOTS.
We offer 12 large lots. located on

United Ry line. 5c fare, surrounded by nice
homes, magnificent view, running water;
will sell all for $1800. $000 cash, balance
easy terms; this is a bargain; let us show
vou. The Standard Realty Co., 41il Mo-ha-

bldg. Phones Main 19SQ; A 3334.
DID you ever see a Lenox lot advertised?

Here is a choice one that must sell. 50x125,
on carline. Splendid view of the river and
Portland Heights. $700, one-thir- d cash.
Compare the price with Eastmoreland lots
that are not as desirable. Owner, 191 2d
p ! Main 7638.

EQUITY FOR SALD.
Cash proposition; a chance for someone

to save from $2M to $300 on each of three
lots in Laurelhuret; must sell my equity
in three choice lots; cash only; no exagger-
ation; strictly a represented. F 43.

60xloo. Hyde Park.
Etoxion, Belle Crest
5Oxlo0. Creeton. either $10 cash, $10 month.
ltxlOO and unfinished house, easy terms.
50xlOO and small house. Alberta district,

$050. $300 cash. $10 month.
S. C. PRIESTLEY. 414 Dekum Bldg.

FINE QUARTER BLOCK.
We have one of the finest quarters In

Hoiiaday-Irvingto- n district, facing ea on
15th and Clackamas.

H. P. PALMER-JONE- S CO..
212-21- 3 Commercial Club Bldg.

$1600.
Comer lot, 50 by 100, west of E. 28th

and N. of Ankeny.
J. J. OEDER,

Cor. Grand Ave, and E. Ankeny.
LOTS LOTS LOTS

Mt. SV?nt dlst., near car, $350.
lrvington Park corner, $550.
University Park. $325.

DESHON & HAWK, 407 Lumbermens bldg.
$850.

50xlOO corner, on Klllingsworth ave.;
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